Health Call

Digital Care Home: Connecting Care Workshop

08:30
09:00

09:10

09:40

10:10

10:30

10:50

11:10

11:30

12:25

12:45

13:00

@NHShealthcall #HealthCallNet

Programme

Registration and Networking
Welcome and Introduction

Health Call Digital Care Home — The
Community View

Health Call Digital Care Home —
Implementation and Development

Identifying the Deteriorating Patient and
Soft Signs

Refreshments and Networking

View from the Commissioners

Q&A

Innovation Workshops
Feedback

Closing Remarks

Lunch and Networking

David Thompson
Head of Technical Delivery
Health Call

Sandra Smyth
TAPS Team Lead
Durham Dales Health Federation

Gail Crossey
Care Home Manager
Lumley Court Care Home

Catherine McShane

Dietitian

County Durham and Darlington NHS Foundation
Trust

Dave Belshaw

Health Programme Manager

Well Connected Care Homes Programme Lead
Academic Health Science Network North East North
Cumbria

Sarah Douglas
Project Manager — Supporting the Provider Market
Durham County Council

John Inglis-Jones
Business Manager
Health Call

David Thompson
Head of Technical Delivery
Health Call


https://twitter.com/NHShealthcall

