

Digital Care Home: Connecting Care Workshop

@NHShealthcall #HealthCallNet

Programme

08:30	Registration and Networking	
09:00	Welcome and Introduction	David Thompson Head of Technical Delivery Health Call
09:10	Health Call Digital Care Home – The Community View	Sandra Smyth TAPS Team Lead Durham Dales Health Federation
		Gail Crossey Care Home Manager Lumley Court Care Home
09:40	Health Call Digital Care Home – Implementation and Development	Catherine McShane Dietitian County Durham and Darlington NHS Foundation Trust
10:10	Identifying the Deteriorating Patient and Soft Signs	Dave Belshaw Health Programme Manager Well Connected Care Homes Programme Lead Academic Health Science Network North East North Cumbria
10:30	Refreshments and Networking	
10:50	View from the Commissioners	Sarah Douglas Project Manager – Supporting the Provider Market Durham County Council
11:10	Q&A	John Inglis-Jones Business Manager Health Call
11:30	Innovation Workshops	
12:25	Feedback	
12:45	Closing Remarks	David Thompson Head of Technical Delivery Health Call
13:00	Lunch and Networking	